Thomas Jefferson Academy
Varsity Tennis Schedule 2018

Thursday, March 1 Faith Christian Home
Monday, March 5 Monsignor Donovan Home
Monday, March 12 Brentwood Away
Thursday, March 15 Piedmont Home
Monday, March 19 Piedmont Away
Tuesday, March 20 Brentwood Home
Thursday, March 22 Briarwood Home
Monday, March 26 Briarwood Away
Tuesday, March 27 Monsignor Donovan (Windsor to Join in) Away
Thursday, March 29 Faith Christian Away

3:30 match times unless decided by both schools to change

Tuesday, April 10 Region Tournament @ Brentwood 8:30 a.m
Mon/Tues.Apr. 16 & 17 Individual State Tournament at JDTC in Macon

Tuesday, April 24 Team State Tournament at JDTC in Macon



